
 
APRIL 2025  

Wednesday April 2--Shopping @ Macys—800 Central Park Avenue Yonkers, NY**CANCELED** 
Friday, April 4—Lunch at Maude’s Restaurant, 149 Southside Ave., Hastings, NY**CANCELED**  

Monday, April 7—Shopping @ Costco—1 Industrial Lane, New Rochelle, NY 10804 
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:00pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. MARCH 17, 2025** 

Wednesday, April 9—Shopping @ Kohls Department Store—2350 Central Park Ave., Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 11:15am  Returning 1:00pm*** REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. MARCH 17, 2025*** 

Friday, April 11—Lunch @ Tony’s Rest., 1 City Island Avenue, BX NY **CASH ONLY PLACE** 
Leaving 11:30am Returning 1:15pm*** REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. MARCH 17, 2025*** 

Monday, April 14—Shopping @ Stew Leonards—1 Stew Leonard Drive, Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:00pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. MARCH 17, 2025** 

Wednesday, April 16- Shopping @Trader Joe—215 N. Central Avenue, Hartsdale, NY  10530 
Leaving 11:15am—Returning 1:30pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS TUES., APRIL 1, 2025*** 

Monday, April 21—Amy Sherald: American Sublime Exhibit @ Whitney Museum—99 Gansevoort St.,NYC 10014**COST $20** 
Leaving 9:45am Returning 12:30pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. MARCH 17, 2025** 

Wednesday, April 23—Service and Charity to Animal trip to Animal Care Center of NY—326 E. 110th Street, NYC 10029 
Leaving RSS 11:45am Leaving Care Center 1:00pm**NO COST** 

Friday April 25—Lunch @ Hibachi Grill & Supreme Buffet—200 E. 161st Street, Bronx, NY 
Leaving 11:30am Returning 1:15pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS TUES., APRIL 1, 2025*** 

Monday, April 28—Shopping at Walmart-2100-88th Street Bergen, NJ 
Leaving 10:15am—Returning 12:30pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS TUES., APRIL 1, 2025*** 

Wednesday, April 30—Tabitha’s Tech Class –Photography Class @Untermyer Gardens—945 N. Broadway, Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 10:30am Returning 12:30pm***REGISTRATION BEGINS TUES., APRIL 1, 2025*** 

 

THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE 
REGISTRATION SCHEDULE IS LISTED ABOVE 

Please make reservations early. Minimum of six(6) people needed. Trips are subject to change. 
If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled. 

If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned—. 
Thank you for your cooperation.FUNDED IN PART BY THE NYC DEPARTMENT FOR THE AGING   
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